

MUSEUM SELECTION

Museum Selection SKU	30359
Full Product Name	Cherry & Almond Biscuits
Ingredients, with allergens in bold	Wheat Flour (Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Salted Butter (Milk , Salt), Sugar, Flaked Oats (9%), Glazed Whole Cherries (8.5%) (Cherries, Sugar, Preservative: Potassium Sorbate, Sulphur Dioxide ; Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid; Colour Erythrosine), Ground and Flaked Almonds (3.4%), Egg , Natural Bakewell Flavouring (Maltodextrin, Natural Flavouring, Anti-caking Agent: Silicon dioxide), Ammonium Bicarbonate BP, Anti-caking Agent: Magnesium Carbonate, Sodium Bicarbonate.
May contain statements	May Contain Nuts
Net Quantity in grams	200g
Country of Origin	UK
Storage instructions	Store in a cool dry place avoiding direct sunlight. Once opened, keep in an airtight container
Manufacturer's name and address	Moordale Foods, Unicorn House, Broad Lane, Gilberdyke, East Riding of Yorkshire, HU15 2TS
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for crustacean allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for mollusc allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for celery allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for lupin allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for mustard allergy sufferers	Yes

Suitable for peanut allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for sesame allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for sulphur dioxide allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for sulphite allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for tree nut allergy sufferers	No
Free from alcohol If no, % and name	No
Free from artificial colours if no, list numbers	Yes
Free from artificial flavours, if no, list them	Yes

Date of last Review		Version Number		
2.9.24		V1		